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2019 Workforce Survey Results

Ohio Results
Total responses: 211 odzii yirY 6Si @113 6@ ljizSali2ys tSN0Syal-354 1S 61-a5R 2y NISali2yaSa 20KSH K1y 452yl 1y26¢
for each question.

1. Inthe next 12 months, do you expect your firm will hire additional or replacement:
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2. How would you describe your current situation in filling salaried and hourly craft positions?
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Quality control personnel (10 firms)

Environmental compliance professionals
(21 firms)

BIM personnel (9 firms)

Architects (1 firms)

7

§€ LIGAG

§

Y T4l08

Y

Ot

3
i

e
BRI
S
ey
s
]
el
SRR

Bt
i
Eee

A
bttt et

i

A
Y

CEEEES 2

MR

SGTZIZ 50 HIDGE ZT eAlAS

S

e

S
et
chan
S
S

-
e

GE positions?

et

e

Z S
T
e

i
i

T

ettt

b
A
A

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%



4. £SA SAS dGGY LIZZA TswW € GiibGAGYDG +SEe LIGAA §Y TaiisY0 +SG TZHZ 1150 HLipGe ZT SZZdil) DaATH DZESKZYE

100%

100%

100%

100%

80%

67%

60%

56%







7. Is your firm losing hourly craft or salaried personnel to other employers? (Totals may add to more than 100%, as
respondents could mark more than one answer.)
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8. Has your firm increased pay and/or benefits for hourly craft or salaried personnel in the last year because of
difficulty in filling positions? (Totals may add to more than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)



9. Has your firm added or increased use of the following to provide workers in the past year? (Totals may add to more
than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)
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10. Has your firm made changes in hiring, training or scheduling to address worker or skill shortages in the past year?
(Totals may add to more than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)



11. Has your firm adopted or increased use of the following to replace workers or skills? (Totals may add to more
than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)

Invest in technology to automate processes to supplement 43
worker duties °

Labor-saving equipment (e.g., drones, robots, 3-D printers,

laser- or GPS-guided equipment) (please specify) 43

Methods to reduce onsite worktime (e.g., lean construction,
virtual construction such as BIM, offsite fabrication) (please

specify)

29%

Added specialists (e.g., architects, BIM or lean construction
personnel, drone or other equipment operators, data or IT
personnel) (please specify)

14%

Other (please specify) | 0%
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12. If your firm is experiencing staffing challenges, how would you describe the impact on your projects? (Totals may
add to more than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)
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13. If your firm is experiencing staffing challenges, how would you describe the impact on your company's safety and
health program or performance? (Totals may add to more than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one
answer.)

14. Please indicate which of the following types of construction projects your firm performs: (Totals may add to more



15. When you self-perform construction work, do you operate as a union contractor or an open-shop contractor?

We always operate as an open-shop contractor H 19%

We primarily operate as an open-shop contractor, . 50

=

but not always

We always operate as a union contractor 62%

We primarily operate as a union contractor, but

14%
not always

We do not self-perform or directly hire craft

0%
personnel

16. How many total employees does your firm employ at all of its locations?

500 or more

17. Estimate the total dollar amount of work your firm performed during the past 12 months.

$10 million or less

$10.1 million-$50 million _ 24%

Over $500 million
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